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1 Tara Cudworth 495 6 6

2 Sam Emery 446 5 5

3 Owen Shiner 439 4 163 2 6

4 Kevin Murphy 430 3 3

5 Bradie Paladino 428 2 2

6 Paul Duvall JR 421 1 1

Dave Wilder 419

Donna McKinley 414

Eric Tanguay 413

Melissa Paladino 412

Debbie Reddish 411

Katie Churchill 408

David Morales 406 151 1

Judi Martin 405

Christine Kelleher 404

Mary Lord 404

Michael Umali 401

Sam Oulette 400

Kevin Kelleher 397

Jesse Covill 396

Nick Diorio 395

Frankie Carter 395

Kevin McNulty 394

Mike Stebbins 394

Bruce Mortimier 393

Barb Comer 392

Kevin Caples 391

Justin Cocchi 390

Luis Figueroa 390

Justin Cudworth 389

Brady Moccia 387

Chuck McKenzie 387

Joyce Wise 386

Antonio Saaveda 384

Matthew Umali 384

Jay Shiner 382

Dominick Paladino 382

Eddie Nieves 377

Nic Stebbins 377

Brian Gagnon 376

Laura Murphy 375

Marie Stebbins 372

Cindy Mortimier 367

Jason Abut 366

Gary Wise 365

Tony Daloisio 362

Renee Gruber 0

Shane McDowell 0

Eddie Poste 0



Week 3

Ending 5/21

W
eek #

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 TOTAL 

Kevin McNulty 7.0 7

David Morales 6.0 1.0 7

Eric Tanguay 6.0 6

Kevin Murphy 6.0 3.0 9

Owen Shiner 6.0 6

Tara Cudworth 6.0 6

Sam Emery 5.0 5

Donna McKinley 4.0 4

Antonio Saaveda 4.0 4

Matthew Umali 3.0 3

Chuck McKenzie 3.0 3

Barb Cormier 2.0 2

Brady Moccia 1.0 1.0 2

Gary Wise 2.0 2

Jesse Covill 2.0 2

Paul Duvall JR 1.0 1.0 2

Bradie Paladino 2.0 2

Cindy Mortimier 0

Dave Wilder 0

Debbie Reddish 0

Brian Gagnon 0

Jason Abut 0

Joyce Wise 0

Laura Murphy 0

Eddie Nieves 0

Kevin Kelleher 0

Nick Diorio 0

Shane McDowell 0

Bruce Mortimier 0

Christine Kelleher 0

Mary Lord 0

Frankie Carter 0

Jay Shiner 0

Judi Martin 0

Michael Umali 0

Renee Gruber 0

Sam Oulette 0

Mike Stebbins 0

Nic Stebbins 0

Jesse Covill 0

Justin Cudworth 0

Melissa Paladino 0

Dominick Paladino 0

Katie Churchill 0

Luis Figueroa 0

24.0 24.0 24.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0


